Truffle Fries

Parsley, Parmesan Cheese and tossed
with Truffle Oil

Cumin Shoestring Fries
Shoestring Fries tossed with
Spicy Dipping Powder

Escobar’s Signature Fried Chicken
Tossed with Spicy Dipping

Powder

Luncheon Meat Fries (Pork)

Serve with Sriracha Sauce

Curry Samosa
Served with Sriracha Mayo

Sweet Potato Fries
Serve with Japanese Mayo

Fire Nachos

Topped with Spicy Minced Chicken,
Cheese Sauce and Mayonnaise

Sambal Sotong
Locally farm Sotong with Sambal Chili

LIQUORS

Black Tears Spiced Rum

Fujikinran Blended Whisky

Natural Spring Water from the Mt Fuji and
casked in the Great Mizunara Oak

Balvenie 12

Triple Cask Matured

Macallan 12

Triple Cask Matured

$11.00

$8.00

$11.00

$10.00

$8.00

$10.00

$12.00

$14.00

$108.00

$168.00

$228.00

$228.00

La Zi Ji (Spicy Chicken)
Stir fried with dried chillies and Sichuan
Pepper

Chilli La La
Chili Crab Sauce, Egg, Man Tou

Escobar Lok Lok Platter (10 Sticks)

Cheese Toufu, Fried Wanton, Seaweed
Chicken, Fish Ball, Cheese Sausage, Broccoli,
Mini Man Tou, French Bean, Sotong Ball, King
Oyster Mushroom. Served with Homemade
Sesame Sauce and Thai Chili (Individual
sticks are subjected to availability)

Prawn Crackers
with Thai Chilli Sauce

Hakka Pork

Marinated 72hours pork belly with fermen-
ted beancurd and serve with chili cuka

Top Shell
Thai style top shell

Sambal Barramundi
Locally farm barramundi with
Sambal Chili

Shoestring Fries

Chivas 12
Chivas 18
Glenlivet 12

Martell VSOP

Martell Cordon Bleu

$22.00

$18.00

$18.00

$3.00

$14.00

$12.00

$18.00

$8.00

$99.00

$158.00

$158.00

$178.00

$428.00

Classic Margherita $16.00
Mozzarella, Basil, Tomato Sauce

Magic Mushroom $20.00
Mozzarella, Mix Mushroom,

Onion, Truffle Oil, Cream Sauce

Fiery Chicken $22.00

Minced Chicken, Sriracha Butter,
Mozzarella, Cherry Tomato, Japanese
Mayo Sauce

PASTAS

L7 MENU

Meat Lover $25.00
Mozzarella, Bacon, Salami, Minced Chicken,

Tomato Sauce (Contains Pork)

Spicy Pepperoni $25.00
Mozzarella, Pork Pepperoni, Chilli Flakes,

Tomato Sauce (Contains Pork)

Escobar Salmon $25.00

Miso Salmon, mozzarella, garlic,
Onion, Béchamel Sauce

Spicy Prawn Arrabbiata $20.00
Tiger Prawn, Spicy Tomato Sauce
Vongole $18.00

Clams, Butter, Basil, Cherry Tomatoes, Chili
Flakes, Parsley

Belvedere $118.00
Hendricks $148.00
Glenfiddich 12 $158.00
Glenfiddich 15 $208.00
Glenfiddich 18 $248.00

Creamy Mushroom
Bacon, Mixed Mushroom and Cream sauce

$18.00

BEVERAGE

Monkey Shoulder $108.00
Roku Gin $128.00
Monkey 47 Sloe Gin $138.00
Monkey 47 Dry Gin $138.00

Bisol Belstar Prosecco DOC
Italy, Veneto

Yalumba Y Series Cabernet Sauvignon
Australia, Barossa Valley

$13/$68

$68.00

Domaine Gayda T'Air d'Oc Syrah Pays d'Oc
France, Languedoc

Tyrrell's Old Winery Chardonnay

Australia, Hunter Valley

$13/$58

$68.00

Domaine Gayda T'Air d'Oc Sauvignon Blanc $13/$58
France, Languedoc
Takara Mio Sparkling Sake 300ml $13.00

Sparkling Sake

Bad Boys $128.00

Sangiovese [Merlot /Cabernet Sauvignon

South of Toscany

Gekkeikan Gensen-sozai Junmai 300ml $20.00
$24.00

Gekkeikan Horin Junmai Daiginjo 300ml



COCKTAILS

Tom Collins $16.00
Gin, Lime & Soda

Long Island Ice Tea $20.00
Margarita - OTR $18.00
On the Rocks

Cuba Libre $16.00
Rum, Coke, Lime

Highball Whiskey $12.00
Whiskey, Lime & Soda

Baileys On Ice $12.00
Negroni $18.00
Gin, Campari, Vermouth

Purple Haze $18.00
Vodka based

Tropical Blues $18.00
Rum based
Wicked Grinch $18.00

Rum based

CHORONG*»(
CHORONG

SOy

',

Available Flavours

Guinness Draught

Tiger Crystal Draught

Tiger Crystal Draught Tower

Heneiken Draught

Heneiken Tower (3L)

Asahi Super Dry Btl

Asahi Super Dry Bucket

Asahi bbtls

Kirin Ichiban Lager Btl

Kirin Ichiban Lager Bucket
Kirin 5btls

Green Apple | Lychee | Peach | Green Grape
1 bottle $13 | Bucket of 5 $55
Yakult Soju Tower 1.5L $42++

$10.00

$10.00

$50.00

$12.00

$60.00

$12.00

$38.00

$12.00

$38.00

Lime

Lime glass

Pineapple
Pineapple glass

All prices are subject to service charge and GST.

SOFT DRINKS

Coke
Coke gls

Sprite
Sprite gls
Soda
Soda gls

Tonic

Tonic gls

Green Tea

Green Tea gls

Ginger ale

Ginger ale gls

Red Bull Energy Drink
Red Bull gls

Red Bull Energy Drink Sugarfree
Red Bull gls

$5.00 Cranberry

Cranberry glass

$5.00 Oorange
Orange glass

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

SCOBAR

@ﬂ @bistroescobar



